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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 21 Muški/M, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 10:05 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:09.05 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 13.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 2:12.86 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 02.08.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:16.62 Ivan Lakićević PVKJHN Zareb (CRO) 02.04.1989
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:33.68 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Ljubljana (SLO) 06.05.2000
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 3:08.12 Gajo Vukoslavčević PVKAQV Podgorica 14.07.2024
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 2:26.93 441 Q 1:13.11 1:13.82
2. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 3:07.87 211 1:30.90 1:36.97

15 - 16 godina

1. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 2:37.55 358 Q 1:16.46 1:21.09
2. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 2:42.24 328 Q 1:18.30 1:23.94
3. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 3:14.50 190 1:36.49 1:38.01

13 - 14 godina

1. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 2:37.97 355 Q 1:15.24 1:22.73
2. Timotej Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 2:38.74 350 Q 1:19.31 1:19.43
3. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:43.60 320 Q 1:21.21 1:22.39
4. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:03.95 225 1:29.98 1:33.97
5. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 3:05.64 219 1:30.56 1:35.08

12 godina i mlađi

1. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 2:54.25 264 Q 1:27.84 1:26.41
2. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:00.05 240 R 1:28.80 1:31.25
3. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:00.72 237 R 1:29.15 1:31.57

*** MNE Rekord ***

4. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:01.31 235 1:27.04 1:34.27
5. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:13.61 193 1:35.73 1:37.88
6. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 3:16.62 184 1:37.73 1:38.89
7. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 3:19.80 175 1:39.27 1:40.53
8. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 3:21.82 170 1:38.45 1:43.37

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 2:26.93 441 Q 1:13.11 1:13.82
2. Marko Karadžić 06 Nikšić, NK 2:30.53 411 Q 1:12.07 1:18.46
3. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 2:37.55 358 Q 1:16.46 1:21.09
4. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 2:37.97 355 Q 1:15.24 1:22.73
5. Timotej Fojkar 12 Triglav, KR 2:38.74 350 Q 1:19.31 1:19.43
6. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 2:42.24 328 Q 1:18.30 1:23.94
7. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:43.60 320 Q 1:21.21 1:22.39
8. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 2:54.25 264 Q 1:27.84 1:26.41
9. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:00.05 240 R 1:28.80 1:31.25

10. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:00.72 237 R 1:29.15 1:31.57
*** MNE Rekord ***

11. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 3:01.31 235 1:27.04 1:34.27
12. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:03.95 225 1:29.98 1:33.97
13. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 3:05.64 219 1:30.56 1:35.08
14. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 3:07.87 211 1:30.90 1:36.97
15. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:13.61 193 1:35.73 1:37.88
16. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 3:14.50 190 1:36.49 1:38.01
17. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 Budvanska R, BD 3:16.62 184 1:37.73 1:38.89
18. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 3:19.80 175 1:39.27 1:40.53
19. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 3:21.82 170 1:38.45 1:43.37


